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Inscricdo Nome

Pontuagao Clas. Geral Situagao

0384068
0384405
0384866
0385747
0387098
0387202
0387807
0388081
0388562
0388691
0389156
0389493
0390071
0390101
0390113
0390142
0390217
0390242
0390264
0390266
0390269
0390379
0390763
0391555
0391864
0392095
0392311
0392416
0392735
0392772
0392775
0392921
0392998
0393204
0393344
0393659
0393765
0393809
0394444
0394973
0395848
0396295
0396300
0396458
0396498
0396504
0396635
0396642
0396726
0396729
0396792
0397067
0397075
0397143
0397152
0397162
0397292
0397526

DIULIE DE QUADRO TELLES

GABRIEL DE CARVALHO

VITOR LUIS SILVA CORBELLINI

RIVANI LUIS DA SILVA COPPINI
CLAUDIA VERARDI

JULIA MATOS DE OLIVEIRA

LETIELE FERNANDES DA ROSA

JOSE EMILIO VIUDES FILHO

MARIANA VIEIRA TAVARES

RAFAEL FERREIRA MACHADO

LUISA DE VARGAS BUENO

ISADORA FERNANDES DE SOUZA
GABRIEL RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
RAFAEL ALVES DE SOUZA

DOUGLAS OLIVEIRA DALBERTO
EDUARDO PERES MICHEL

EMANUEL FALEIRO CARVALHO JUNIOR
GUILHERME BURKNER MARQUES
DAIANE GOMES

CHAIANE GOMES CORREA

DIOVANA GOMES CORREA

SIDNEI ALBERTO KLEISCHMITT JUNIOR
JOSE EDUARDO MACHADO DE SA GOULART
MARCELO RICARDO CAMILO CABRAL
JENNIFER TRINDADE OSTJEN
NATHALLYA GABRIELA SIENICKI BORDIN
AIRTON FERNANDES DE MOURA
MATHEUS DOS SANTOS CAMARGO
LUANNI GABRIELY DA SILVA NUNES
GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA DE NORONHA
FRANCISCO DE SOUZA DIAS NETO
TIAGO DIAS REHBEIN

HENRIQUE CEZIMBRA CARDIAS
AMANDA MARTINE PIRES FARIAS

JOICE CAROLINE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
GREGORY DE FREITAS BUENO

KAUA MESQUITA DA SILVA

BRUNO EDUARDO DA SILVA ZULIANI
PRISCILA DORNELES DOS SANTOS SEVERO
CAMILLY SILVEIRA

ERICK SEVERO KNEVITZ

CASSIANO GABRIEL TERRA DE MOURA
JULIA BORGES

KEVIN CLEITON FONTOURA PEREIRA
MURILO SOUZA DOS REIS

ISADORA DE SOUZA SCHAEFFER
MATHIAS ANTONIO BATISTA

LUCAS TAVARES MATTOS

RAFAEL OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

ERIKA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
ANDREIA ALVES VIANA

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DA SILVA

LUCAS RAMOS PEREIRA

EVANDRO DIAS SILVA

JOAO VITOR DA SILVEIRA MUELER
WESLEY ARAUJO DIAS

AGHATA KASSINE OLIVEIRA DO SANTOS
RAMON JOELTON SANSONE RODRIGUES

O NO OB OON -
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Pontuagao Clas. Geral Situagao

0397625
0397663
0397677
0397841
0397846
0398236

QUEREN VITORIA DOS PASSOS CORREIA
LAUREN SOARES MACEDO

GUSTAVO DE LIMA DOS SANTOS

LAILA LUIZI DE SOUZA STERZ

MURILO ERENO CAVALLI

BRUNA LANNIG FIGUEREDO

59
60
61
62
63
64

Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente
Classificado suplente

Total geral de inscritos: 64
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